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55AA 193118 
S1SBEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI 

AFFIDAVII 
(To be submitted by candidate to the Election Officer/Returning Officer as an 

accompaniment to the Nomination Paper) 

*For election to the office of Sarpanch of ********** ****************************. G.P. in 

Block of ..... ****°.****°°********************* ********** ..District/Member ************** 

** *************** ***** * *********** P.S of ****************J *** .District/ Member 

of enynaat.30ne.ra)...zilla Parishad of . ahnals...District/ Corporator 
OT... ******* Municipal Corporation Of..... ..District.Councillor of ***************** 

...Municipality/NAC of. ..District. ****"**** 

*(Please strike off the ones not applicable to you) 
*******************.**.. na.. Auas. endeughter/wife

of. .. MeA., candidate at the above election, do hereby 
solemnly affirm and state on oath as under: 

**1. (A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following cases(s) and the details are as under: Nc 
Case No.. e********** *******°**************. 

Section of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted
*********************************************** *********** *****fs********o********** APZAL KHAN 

********************* Gdisha 
(int) Date of Conviction. ..N. 

*N**********.i. . (iv) Court by which convicted... . MAWOMPAYNA 

Regu. NO..pN09/09 

Dt. of Expiref 
09.02.2024 



an mrc ndcohn mun 

i loti Paof sagta .kal An 

San 
SVA 

TAR 

rAFZAL KHAN 8HAWANIPATNA Regd.No.0N-09:009 
0.0.E- 09.02.2024 

OVTS FO 



TAR Case No. 

AFZAL KHAN 8HAWANIPASNA 
Rega.u,ON 0Y009 

0.0F 09 02.20247 

Section of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted 

N 
Date of conviction 

FO 

(v) 

O Court by which convicted. 

Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded 
and/or quantum of the fine imposed)

(vi) Details of appeal/revision etc. against conviction 

N 
Ne 

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction). 

(B) That I have in the past been discharged/acquitted in the following case (s) 

Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged 
NAL 

(i) The Court which had taken cognizance. N 
(ii) Case No.. 

(iv) Details of appeal/application for revision etc., if any, filed against above order taking 
cognizance Nel 

NL 

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of 

discharge/acquittal) 

(C) The following case (s) is /are pending against me in which cognizance has bee taken by the 

N'l Court. 

(i) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken 

2012 

AFZA KHAN 

TARY,Gdvt, ot Odisha 

BMAWAMIFATNA

Ne 
NEL 

Reyu. ic UN09/09 

t. of 
Eapirer 

09.02.2024 

ON 



N 
Ne) 

(ii) The Court which has taken cognizance_ Ne 

AR Case No. R 
HAWINAN 
F etails of appeal/application for revision etc., if any, filed against above order taking 

TNA 

/ptöenizance 

VT.O 
OoE 

09 

022ezs 

taile 

NL 
OFO 

(Repeat the above sequence in respect in respect of each separate case of cognizance 
by Court) 

** If information against any of the columns at (A)/(B)/(C) is nil, state "NIL' against the 

corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below. 

2. That, 1/My spouse/my depe dants***own the following immovable properties- 
(A) 

Agricultural Land (s) Location Area Approx present market 
value according to you Self namne 

N 
Spouse 
(Give name) N' N' 
Dependant son(s) 
[Give name (s) ] 

N N 
dependant daughter (s) 
IGive name (s)] 

N' Ne1 N 
Dependant (others) 
(Give name and relationship ) 

N'1 
In joint names (s) 
(Give names) 

Nr NY 

AFTALKHAN 
NOTARÝ.Got. ofOdisha 

BHAWANIPaTNA 

Regq. No.. ON-09/09 

1 of Ernirer 
09.02.2024 

wl 





AFZAL KHAN 
8HAWNPATYA 

BgdNolow09/009 
OD.O.E-b9 02 2024/ 

(B) 

Urban Land (s) Approx present ar 
value according toyeuCOF Q 

Location Area 

Self name 

Ne N 
Spouse 
(Give name) 

Ne Ne' Ne 
Dependant son(s) 
[Give name (s)] 

Nl Nr 
dependant daughter (s) 
Give name (s)] 

Ncl N Ne 
Dependant (others) 
(Give name and relationship)) 

Ne N 
In joint names (s) 
(Give names) 

N M 
3.(A) That, /my spouse/my dependants *** own following movable property 

Motor 
vehicle with

Gold & gold Silver & |Approx Approx 
present 
market 

value 

Approx 
present 
market 

ornaments silver present 
description 
such as 

other 
precious 

according to stone (s) in 

tolas/gram/ca 
rat) 

ornamen | market 
ts ( 
tolas/gra 
ms) 

value value 
Car, Jeep 
Truck, Bus. 

acceding 
to you. 

accordin 

you. g to you. 

Self name 

Nrl N N N'' 7t| 2e0/ 
Spouse 
(Give name) N N N) N 

Dependant son(s) 
[Give name (s)] Nr YNe N N 

dependant daughter 
(s) 
Give name (s)] NT 

N' N N 

|Dependant (others) N NLLN'L 

AAL KHAN 
NOTARYG6todisha KaW vo 

BHAWANPATNA 
Rego. Nc.. ON-09/09 

tirer n9 2.2024 





R 
AFZALWH N 
ANAM1BATNA 

Hegko.0 Nhei0o9N 
00.E 09 02 024/ 

Give name and 

relationship) 
NC N NI N 

In joint names (s) 
(Give names) 

N 
OF 

N N N) N ')Ni 
3. (B) That, /my spouse/my dependants *** have the following Bank balance/deposits 

Name Amount in Name of Amount in Face Name of 
Curren/Saving the 

Company 
&No. of 
shares 

of the 
Bank 

Fixed the value of 
deposit. Bank/Post 

Office 
Account shares 

Self namne held 
P/ 

Ne1 BiWp Pimannt 30001 N Nd 
Spouse 
(Give name) 

Pnm 3o0 N) Ni') 
Dependant son(s) 
[ Give name (s) ] 

Nt' Ne'IN N'T 

dependant daughter 
(s) 
[Give name (s)] NclNr'T Ne' Ni N'T 

Dependant (others) 
Give name and 
elationship) N' N'1 N N' N N 

n joint names (s) 
Give names) 

N' N Nr/ 
4. That, /my spouse/my dependants *** 

are liable to pay the following dues to public, 
financial institutions and Government dues (Give details). 

Government Dues Income Tax Dues to Financial 
Dues 

Any other 
dues Institutionss Details of the Amount 

nature of 

demand/dues 
Self name 

N'l Ne' N NI 
Spouse 
(Give name) Nr N' 

AFZAKHAN 
NOTARYGo, ot Odisha 

BHAAP A TA, 

Reyo. io ON-U9/09 

Dt. of E»pirèr 
09.02.2024 

Rsy 





NO ARP 

LAKZAL, KHaN 
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Regdt:cM-09/009 

OOE 9.02. 2024 
Dependant son(s) 
[ Give name (s)] VT TXOF N'l N N 
dependant
daughter (s) 
Give name (s) ] Nt Ni1 N' N N' 

Dependant 
(others) 
(Give name and 

relationship) Nt'' N N' NI'I N' 

In joint names (s) 

(Give names) Nt' Ne Ni' NI 

***Dependant means a person wholly dependant on the income of the candidate. 

My educational qualification are as under:+2( Ak) Maa Ha neel Juni 

Colla Bimana p, Kaa 
C H:SE Obi&A 

5. 

(Give the details of School & University Education). 

:th. aneAa., do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit 

are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that on part of it is false and that 

nothing materials has been concealed there from. 

Verified at manefndna.. This, the ..day of Jang20 2 

Witness: 

1. ManyU Mugela 

SJo Rana mant 
A ilafi ada 

jaya Kuman bake 
Sfo Shagengya dohte 

A BahApy 

DEPONENTT 

2 

1em 

The appgnent duly Identitied by ADvocou 
Advoc ate n this the. . 
day of...uJMAn..20.k... AFZAL KHAN 

NOTARY,Govt. of Odisha 

BHANVANiPATNA 

R¢gd. ko. ON-09/09 

DL. of Erpirer 
09.02.2024 

Bhawanipatna. 
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